Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

Ephegians in a “Nutshell”

1-6
7-12
13-22

1-6
7-10
11-22

1-9

10-13
14-19
20-21

Chapter 1
Doctrine of Salvation

The Father, God, Planned our Salvation
The Son, Jesus, Purchased our Salvation

The Holy Spirit Pledged our Salvation

Chapter 2
Doctrine of Christ

Resurrected in Christ
Recreated in Christ

Reconciled in Christ

Chapter 3

Doctrine of The Church
The Church Reveals God’s Plan

The Church Reveals God’s Purpose
The Church Reveals God’s Peace

The Church Reveals God’'s Power



Ephesiang in a “FPutshell” (cont)

Chapter 4
Duty As A Supporter
Vs. 1-2 Supporter Qualities
Vs. 3-6 Support Seven “Ones” of Unity

Vs. 7-16 Support with our Gift

Vs. 17-32  Support by “Putting Off Old Man & Putting On
New Man™

Chapter 5
Duty As A Saint

Vs. 1-7 Saints are Loyal
Vs. 8-20 Saints are Light

Vs. 21-33 Saints Love one another

Chapter 6

Duty As A Soldier

Vs. 1-9 Soldier Understands The Relationships
Vs. 10-17  Soldier Understands The Equipment
Vs. 18-24  Soldier Understands The Concern



