Ephesians in a "Autshell"

Chapter 1

Doctrine of Salvation

Vs. 1-6	The Father, God, Planned our Salvation
Vs. 7-12	The Son, Jesus, Purchased our Salvation
Vs. 13-22	The Holy Spirit Pledged our Salvation

Chapter 2

Doctrine of Christ

Vs. 1-6	Resurrected in Christ
Vs. 7-10	Recreated in Christ
Vs. 11-22	Reconciled in Christ

Chapter 3

Doctrine of The Church

Vs. 1-9	The Church Reveals God's Plan
Vs. 10-13	The Church Reveals God's Purpose
Vs. 14-19	The Church Reveals God's Peace
Vs. 20-21	The Church Reveals God's Power

Ephesians in a "Autshell" (Cont.)

Chapter 4

Duty As A Supporter

Vs. 1-2	Supporter Qualities
Vs. 3-6	Support Seven "Ones" of Unity
Vs. 7-16	Support with our Gift
Vs. 17-32	Support by "Putting Off Old Man & Putting On New Man"

Chapter 5

Duty As A Saint

VS. 1-7	Saints are Loyai
Vs. 8-20	Saints are Light
Vs. 21-33	Saints Love one another

Chapter 6

Duty As A Soldier

Vs. 1-9	Soldier Understands The Relationships
Vs. 10-17	Soldier Understands The Equipment
Vs. 18-24	Soldier Understands The Concern